
NURS 3503/RADS 3503/RESP 4423  
Research 

Tentative Course Schedule 
 

Date 
All assignments are due by 11:59pm CST 

on the indicated due date 

Tuesday, January 16 Classes begin 

Friday, January 19 Introductions Discussion Board 

Monday, February 5 Research Question Approval Form 

Friday, February 9 APA Discussion Original Posts 

Monday, February 12 
Title & Reference Page Assignment 

APA Discussion Replies 

Friday, February 16 Plagiarism & Ethics Discussion Original Posts 

Monday, February 19 Plagiarism & Ethics Discussion Replies 

Monday, February 26 Plagiarism Evaluation Assignment 

Monday, March 4 Types of Research Assignment 

Monday, April 1 Body of the Paper Assignment 

Monday, April 22 Final Paper Assignment 

 


